

TA 10 of 2019 (R10-2019)

CNR-WBWM06-000616-2019

Present: Sri Teerthankar Bhattacharyya (JO Code: WB00837), Addl. District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Jhargram

Order No. 10

06.02.2026

Today is fixed for **Order**.

Appellant and respondent No.1 file hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Order is not ready.

Hence, the instant case is adjourned for this day.

Fixing **06.03.2026** for **order**.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/

Sd/

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram